Main Meal & Dessert

Main Meal

Hot Dessert

Hot Grab & Go

Jacket Potato with One Filling
Jacket Potato with Two Fillings
Street Food Pots

Hot Sandwich

Shenfield-009-V2-04-23-HotGrab&Go-A2P
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£2.50

£2.20

£0.95

£1.70

£2.35

£2.25

£2.35
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