

Main Meal

Main Meal & Dessert	£2.50
Main Meal	£2.20
Hot Dessert	£0.95
Hot Grab & Go	
Jacket Potato with One Filling	£1.70
Jacket Potato with Two Fillings	£2.35
Street Food Pots	£2.25
Hot Sandwich	£2.35

